04/26/24 08:48:10

Rockville (Maryland, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - New Mark Esplanade

Auction Opens. Thu, May 21 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019

0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

2 Mirrors

Sofa Table And Antique Table
Designer Coats and More

Kitchen Table And 2 Chairs
Chalkboard And Metal Bookshelf
Contents Of 3 Utensil Drawers
Cookware and More

Wood Trays And Glass Canisters
Lenox Crystal Stemware And More
Plastic Utensils And Storage

Mr. Coffee Maker And Other Small Appliances
Cabinets Of Glasses And Mugs
Bake ware And Etched Crystal Bowl
Decma China Set And More
Ceramic Bowls Tea Set And More
Label Maker Small Tools And More
Art

David Leneman Painting

Thomasville Essence Dining Table With 2
Leaves

6 Thomasville Dining Chairs

Candles And Incense

Vases And Ceramic Bookends And More
Lenox Cornucopia And JPSV Bavarian China
Sofa With Chaise Ottoman

Art

Side Tables

Area Rugs And Runner

2 Lamps

Electronics

2 Cranes And Woven Backpack

Pentax Digital Camera And More

Bags And Briefcase

13

Auction Closes. Thu, May 28 7:30pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038

0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

Title

Javanese Textile

Pair Antique Oak Wood Chairs
Suitcase Style Cabinet And Shelf
Storage And Organization
Fireplace Accessories

Samsung Flat Screen And Toshiba Blu Ray
Player

Ceramic Serving Pieces

2 Artificial Plants

Full Length American Legend Mink Coat
Fur Capelet

Cream Mink Stole

Baskets

Womens Clothing

Womens Jackets Suits And More
Womens Clothes

Womens Shoes

2 Hampers

Old Tapestry

Decorative Items

Shelf And Contents

Jewelry And Jewelry Box

2 Night Stands

Bed Frame

Hats

Electronics

Medical And Hygiene

Framed Art And Mirror

Shelving And More

Dresser

Perfumes

Africa Stone Carving And More
B. Makowsky brand and other Purses And Bags



04/26/24 08:48:10

Lot Title Lot Title

0066 Contents of Linen Closet 0108 Laz-boy Recliner

0067 Travel Items and Soaps 0109 Contents of Bookshelf

0068 Dresser and Vanity 0110 Bookshelves

0069 Scarvesand Belts 0111 Marshall Field's Vases

0070 Lamps 0112 Beige Lawn Chairs

0071 White Dresser 0113 Green Lawn Table and Chairs
0072 Half of Closet 0114 Garden Planters, Hose, and More
0073 Half of Closet 0115 Jerusalem Stone

0074 lroning Board and Space Heaters 0116 Decorative Screen and More
0075 Blue Green Beaded Curtains 0117 Storage Bagsand Tiles

0076 Two Wicker Nightstands 0118 Small Kitchen Appliances

0077 White Trundle Bed 0119 Box Of Books

0078 Decorative Boxes 0120 Storage Box and Winter Clothes
0079 Frames 0121 Laddersand Grill

0080 Fancy Chair 0122 Box of Office Supplies

0081 Desk and Chair 0123 Gazelle Freestyle New in Box
0082 Kid's Office Supplies 0124 Karcher Power Washer and Y ard Work
0083 Children's Decorations Essentials

0084 Cleaning Supplies 0125 David Leneman Original

0085 Folding Chairs 0126 Ori gami Shelf New In Box
0086 Box of Linens 0127 Decorative Pillows

0087 Exercise Equipment

0088 Vacuum and WetVacs

0089 Books

0090 Paint and Tools

0091 Contents of Linen Closet

0092 Buffet Chest

0093 Antique Earthenware Chinese Jars
0094 Decorative Antiques

0095 Singer Sewing Machine Table
0096 Mudcloth Tapestry

0097 Red and Green Rug

0098 ToshibaTV and Stand

0099 Printers and Shredder

0100 Tablesand Chair

0101 Office Supplies

0102 Foot and Back Massagers

0103 Stickley Child's Rocker

0104 Inversion Table and Other Workout Equipment
0105 Box of Silver Plate Utensils

0106 Pull-out Sofa

0107 Vintage Epiphone Madrid EC-30 Classical
Guitar

2/3



04/26/24 08:48:10

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

