Rockville (Maryland, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - New Mark Esplanade

Auction Opens: Thu, May 21 5:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	2 Mirrors
0002	Sofa Table And Antique Table
0003	Designer Coats and More
0004	Kitchen Table And 2 Chairs
0005	Chalkboard And Metal Bookshelf
0006	Contents Of 3 Utensil Drawers
0007	Cookware and More
0008	Wood Trays And Glass Canisters
0009	Lenox Crystal Stemware And More
0010	Plastic Utensils And Storage
0011	Mr. Coffee Maker And Other Small Appliances
0012	Cabinets Of Glasses And Mugs
0013	Bake ware And Etched Crystal Bowl
0014	Decma China Set And More
0015	Ceramic Bowls Tea Set And More
0016	Label Maker Small Tools And More
0017	Art
0018	David Leneman Painting
0019	Thomasville Essence Dining Table With 2 Leaves
0020	6 Thomasville Dining Chairs
0021	Candles And Incense
0022	Vases And Ceramic Bookends And More
0023	Lenox Cornucopia And JPSV Bavarian China
0024	Sofa With Chaise Ottoman
0025	Art
0026	Side Tables
0027	Area Rugs And Runner
0028	2 Lamps
	Electronics
	2 Cranes And Woven Backpack
0031	0
0032	Bags And Briefcase

Auction Closes: Thu, May 28 7:30pm ET

Lot Title

0033	Javanese Textile
0034	Pair Antique Oak Wood Chairs
0035	Suitcase Style Cabinet And Shelf
0036	Storage And Organization
0037	Fireplace Accessories
0038	Samsung Flat Screen And Toshiba Blu Ray Player
0039	Ceramic Serving Pieces
0040	2 Artificial Plants
0041	Full Length American Legend Mink Coat
0042	Fur Capelet
0043	Cream Mink Stole
0044	Baskets
0045	Womens Clothing
0046	Womens Jackets Suits And More
0047	Womens Clothes
0048	Womens Shoes
0049	2 Hampers
0050	Old Tapestry
0052	Decorative Items
0053	Shelf And Contents
0054	Jewelry And Jewelry Box
0055	2 Night Stands
0056	Bed Frame
0057	Hats
0058	Electronics
0059	Medical And Hygiene
0060	Framed Art And Mirror
0061	Shelving And More
0062	Dresser
0063	Perfumes
0064	Africa Stone Carving And More
0065	B. Makowsky brand and other Purses And Bags

Lot Title

0066 Contents of Linen Closet

- **0067** Travel Items and Soaps
- 0068 Dresser and Vanity
- 0069 Scarves and Belts
- 0070 Lamps
- 0071 White Dresser
- **0072** Half of Closet
- 0073 Half of Closet
- 0074 Ironing Board and Space Heaters
- 0075 Blue Green Beaded Curtains
- 0076 Two Wicker Nightstands
- 0077 White Trundle Bed
- **0078** Decorative Boxes
- 0079 Frames
- **0080** Fancy Chair
- 0081 Desk and Chair
- 0082 Kid's Office Supplies
- 0083 Children's Decorations
- **0084** Cleaning Supplies
- 0085 Folding Chairs
- 0086 Box of Linens
- 0087 Exercise Equipment
- 0088 Vacuum and WetVacs
- 0089 Books
- 0090 Paint and Tools
- 0091 Contents of Linen Closet
- 0092 Buffet Chest
- 0093 Antique Earthenware Chinese Jars
- 0094 Decorative Antiques
- 0095 Singer Sewing Machine Table
- 0096 Mudcloth Tapestry
- **0097** Red and Green Rug
- 0098 Toshiba TV and Stand
- **0099** Printers and Shredder
- 0100 Tables and Chair
- 0101 Office Supplies
- 0102 Foot and Back Massagers
- 0103 Stickley Child's Rocker
- 0104 Inversion Table and Other Workout Equipment
- 0105 Box of Silver Plate Utensils
- 0106 Pull-out Sofa
- 0107 Vintage Epiphone Madrid EC-30 Classical Guitar

Lot Title

- 0108 Laz-boy Recliner
- 0109 Contents of Bookshelf
- 0110 Bookshelves
- 0111 Marshall Field's Vases
- 0112 Beige Lawn Chairs
- 0113 Green Lawn Table and Chairs
- 0114 Garden Planters, Hose, and More
- 0115 Jerusalem Stone
- 0116 Decorative Screen and More
- 0117 Storage Bags and Tiles
- 0118 Small Kitchen Appliances
- 0119 Box Of Books
- 0120 Storage Box and Winter Clothes
- 0121 Ladders and Grill
- 0122 Box of Office Supplies
- 0123 Gazelle Freestyle New in Box
- 0124 Karcher Power Washer and Yard Work Essentials
- 0125 David Leneman Original
- 0126 Origami Shelf New In Box
- 0127 Decorative Pillows

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see <u>this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party</u> <u>shippers.</u> Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **maxsold.com**